
First Name Middle Name Last Name Chaperone Traveler Type Gender Email Address Phone Number
1 Ye Sun Group leader GroupLeader Female ysun@lsc.k12.in.us 765‐772‐4700
2 Kathryn Margaret Reckard Yes Adult Female kreckard@lsc.k12.in.us 765‐437‐4369
3 Rebecca Diann Sprague Yes Adult Female rdsprague67@gmail.com 765‐426‐6179
4 Kay Lynne Walton Yes Adult Female kaykaywalton@comcast.net 765‐409‐6645
5 Alex Jason Gorringe No Adult Male alexgorringe@gmail.com 765‐637‐8924
6 Gary Daniel Henriott No Adult Male ghenriott@henriott.com 765‐477‐6224
7 Amy Beth Kaliszewski Long No Adult Female amylong9@gmail.com 765‐420‐0982
8 Andrew Dewayne Rinker No Adult Male rinkerandy@yahoo.com 765‐237‐4311
9 Tracy Ellen Thoennes No Adult Female tracy.thoennes@gmail.com 765‐426‐8912

1 Sofia Rose Barford‐Danner No Student Female sdanner@lsc.k12.in.us 765‐637‐8638
2 Noah John Caldwell No Student Male MyWrigley58@yahoo.com 765‐430‐6212
3 Jaden Sage Cushman No Student Male cushmanjaden141@gmail.com 765‐421‐1763
4 Jayna Marie Gorringe No Student Female jayna.gorringe@gmail.com 765‐421‐4142
5 Dylan Harcourt No Student Male Dhlego1@yahoo.com 765‐426‐0539
6 Madison Elizabeth Jones No Student Female Mejones1@lsc.k12.in.us 765‐404‐7579
7 Charles Edmund Long No Student Male kalong722@whlong.com 765‐420‐0982
8 Clare Adeline Long No Student Female amylong9@gmail.com 765‐420‐0982
9 Cole Kassian Motuliak No Student Male cmotuliak@lsc.k12.in.us 765‐491‐7080

10 Hayden Matthew Rinker No Student Male rinkerhayden@gmail.com 765‐237‐4311
11 Aubryanna Jaylen Ritchie No Student Female softballaubry2@gmail.com 765‐532‐8240
12 Ethan Garrett Salazar No Student Male Ethan.Salazar@aol.com 765‐714‐6017
13 Maddie Zhi Lan Marie Thoennes No Student Female tracy.thoennes@gmail.com 765‐426‐8912
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